xPole Home
New residential breaker range for protection and
safety of your home
RCBO Devices HNB
Eaton.com
Catalog
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019022EN

1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019022EN
Protective Devices
RCBO Devices HNB xPole Home
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
xPole Home
Type A
6 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
6/0.03 HNB-B6/1N/003-A 195130 1/60
10/0.03 HNB-B10/1N/003-A 195131 1/60
13/0.03 HNB-B13/1N/003-A 195132 1/60
16/0.03 HNB-B16/1N/003-A 195133 1/60
20/0.03 HNB-B20/1N/003-A 195134 1/60
25/0.03 HNB-B25/1N/003-A 195135 1/60
32/0.03 HNB-B32/1N/003-A 303360 1/60
40/0.03 HNB-B40/1N/003-A 303361 1/60
Characteristic B
6/0.03 HNB-C6/1N/003-A 195136 1/60
10/0.03 HNB-C10/1N/003-A 195137 1/60
13/0.03 HNB-C13/1N/003-A 195138 1/60
16/0.03 HNB-C16/1N/003-A 195139 1/60
20/0.03 HNB-C20/1N/003-A 195140 1/60
25/0.03 HNB-C25/1N/003-A 195141 1/60
32/0.03 HNB-C32/1N/003-A 303356 1/60
40/0.03 HNB-C40/1N/003-A 303357 1/60
Characteristic C
Type AC
6 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
6/0.03 HNB-B6/1N/003 195118 1/60
10/0.03 HNB-B10/1N/003 195119 1/60
13/0.03 HNB-B13/1N/003 195120 1/60
16/0.03 HNB-B16/1N/003 195121 1/60
20/0.03 HNB-B20/1N/003 195122 1/60
25/0.03 HNB-B25/1N/003 195123 1/60
32/0.03 HNB-B32/1N/003 303363 1/60
40/0.03 HNB-B40/1N/003 303364 1/60
Characteristic B
6/0.03 HNB-C6/1N/003 195124 1/60
10/0.03 HNB-C10/1N/003 195125 1/60
13/0.03 HNB-C13/1N/003 195126 1/60
16/0.03 HNB-C16/1N/003 195127 1/60
20/0.03 HNB-C20/1N/003 195128 1/60
25/0.03 HNB-C25/1N/003 195129 1/60
32/0.03 HNB-C32/1N/003 303358 1/60
40/0.03 HNB-C40/1N/003 303359 1/60
Characteristic C
sg00818_r
sg00818_r
sg00818_r